Date Booked In

CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released
02/11/2016 thru 02/12/2016

Date Released

Cell

Inmate Name

ID Number

Age

12/14/2015

01/21/2016

01/25/2016

02/01/2016

02/02/2016

02/02/2016

02/05/2016

02/06/2016

02/09/2016

02/10/2016

02/10/2016

02/10/2016

Printed:  02/12/2016

21:08

08:57

19:15

22:16

18:00

18:25

12:27

19:08

18:52

14:18

14:40

21:45

02/11/2016 08:58

Beginning Population:
Bookings during period:
Releases during period:

Ending Population:

A

C

HOLD

B

01
02
03

01

01
02
03
04

01
02
03

01
02

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

01
02

01
02
03
04

01

KIMPSON,TODD EDWARD
VIOL NO CONTACT/PROT ORDER
VIOL NO CONTACT/PROT ORDER
PROBATION VIOLATION

CHRISTENSEN,HEATHER MARIE

PROBATION VIOLATION
KIRBY,BRYAN MATTHEW

WEPPNER ,MICKIE GENE
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
ONGOING CRIMINAL CONDUCT
MANUFACTURING
PROHIBITED ACTS/DRUGS

DVORAK,ALEXANDER PAUL
POSS CONT SUBSTANCE
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PROBATION VIOLATION

SHAFER,RANDI IRENE

POSS CONT SUBSTANCE
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

HANSEN,SELENA MARIE
FAILURE TO APPEAR
FAILURE TO APPEAR
INTERFERENCE W/OFFICIAL ACTS
FAILURE TO OBEY STOP SIGN
DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
RECKLESS DRIVING

FAIL TO OBEY TRAFFIC CONTROL D

FREDERICKSEN,MARK ALLEN
PROBATION VIOLATION
POSS CONT SUBSTANCE
KNUTSEN,JUSTIN ALLEN

DOM ABUSE CHOKING (AGG)
GOING ARMED WITH INTENT
OPERATING W/O CONSENT

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 4TH/5TH DEGR
SMARIDGE,ALEXANDRA LYNN

STAHL,MATTHEW ALLEN
ASSAULT W/INJURY

VANSCOYK,JAMES MATTHEW
FAILURE TO APPEAR

12

11

00010464

00005756

00007821

00014459

00009001

00013820

00014252

00009072

00007812

00014378

00014467

00011206

43

36
32

32

26

32

19

24

29

25
35

38

Page 1 of 1



