CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released

02/11/2016 thru 02/12/2016

Date Booked In	Date Released	Cell		Inmate Name	ID Number	Age
12/14/2015 21:08		A	01 02 03	KIMPSON,TODD EDWARD VIOL NO CONTACT/PROT ORDER VIOL NO CONTACT/PROT ORDER PROBATION VIOLATION	00010464	43
01/21/2016 08:57		С	01	CHRISTENSEN, HEATHER MARIE PROBATION VIOLATION	00005756	36
01/25/2016 19:15		A		KIRBY,BRYAN MATTHEW	00007821	32
02/01/2016 22:16		В	01 02 03 04	WEPPNER,MICKIE GENE POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA ONGOING CRIMINAL CONDUCT MANUFACTURING PROHIBITED ACTS/DRUGS	00014459	32
02/02/2016 18:00		A	01 02 03	DVORAK, ALEXANDER PAUL POSS CONT SUBSTANCE POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA PROBATION VIOLATION	00009001	26
02/02/2016 18:25		С	01 02	SHAFER,RANDI IRENE POSS CONT SUBSTANCE POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	00013820	32
02/05/2016 12:27		С	01 02 03 04 05 06	HANSEN, SELENA MARIE FAILURE TO APPEAR FAILURE TO APPEAR INTERFERENCE W/OFFICIAL ACTS FAILURE TO OBEY STOP SIGN DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION RECKLESS DRIVING FAIL TO OBEY TRAFFIC CONTROL D	00014252	19
02/06/2016 19:08		В	01 02	FREDERICKSEN, MARK ALLEN PROBATION VIOLATION POSS CONT SUBSTANCE	00009072	24
02/09/2016 18:52		В	01 02 03 04	KNUTSEN,JUSTIN ALLEN DOM ABUSE CHOKING (AGG) GOING ARMED WITH INTENT OPERATING W/O CONSENT CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 4TH/5TH DEGR	00007812	29
02/10/2016 14:18		C		SMARIDGE,ALEXANDRA LYNN	00014378	25
02/10/2016 14:40	02/11/2016 08:58	HOLD	01	STAHL,MATTHEW ALLEN ASSAULT W/INJURY	00014467	35
02/10/2016 21:45		В	01	VANSCOYK, JAMES MATTHEW FAILURE TO APPEAR	00011206	38
	Beginning Population: Bookings during period: Releases during period:	_		12 0 1		
	Ending Population:			11		

Printed: 02/12/2016 Page 1 of 1